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FIS NATIONAL JUNIOR RACE
RIESENTORLAUF
OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE
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)
4

A
KRONGS

Alto Adige
Sadeirol

JURY TECHNISCHE DATEN
TD FIS TSCHAGER ROBIN ITA STRECKENNAME PUFLATSCH
SCHIEDRICHTER CONTINI' VITTORIO ITA START 2102 m
ZIEL 1815 m
RENNLEITER PICHLER LEO ITA' HOEHENDIFFERENZ 287 m
STRECKENLAENGE m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 11729/09/15
11729/09/15
1.LAUF 2.LAUF
KURSSETZER KARBON A. ITA GOLLER K. ITA
VORLAUFER - A - STUEFER J. ITA - A - STUEFER J. ITA
- B - PIRINI D. ITA - B - PIRINI D. ITA
- C - KRITZINGER J. ITA - C - KRITZINGER J. ITA
- D - LADURNER E. ITA° - D - LADURNER E. ITA
ANZAHL DER TORE 44 42 43 M
STARTZEIT 9.00 11.50
WETTER: CLEAR SCHNEE:COMPACT TEMPERATUR S: -4°C Z: -2°C
ANGEWANDTER PUNKTEZ. 60.41 ELEKTRONISCHE UNTERSCH
F=1010
RANG STA CODE TEILNEHMER ZEIT ZEIT END RENN
NR NR NAME + VORNAME NAT 1.LAUF 2.LAUF ZEIT PUNKTE PUNKTE
U18 ASPIRANTI - FEMMINILE
1 8 6296830 KINZNER Amelie 2006 ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL ) 1'14.07 1'12.20 2'26.27
2 62 6297090 TROCKER Nadine 2007 ITA (AA ASV SEISERAL ) 1'15.57 1'10.95 2'26.52
3 14 6296871 TRAFOIER Selina 2006 ITA (AA SC ULTEN ) 1'15.36 1'12.04 2'27.40
4 45 6297112 SCHOELZHORN Ivy 2007 ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL ) 1'15.69 1'11.73 2'27.42
5 25 6296843 FRANZONI Julia 2006 ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF ) 1'15.98 1'12.61 2'28.59
6 10 516876 ROMER Elin 2006 SUI (SUl SuUl ) 1'16.39 1'12.94 2'29.33
7 5 6296806 PIOK Theresa 2006 ITA (AA ASV SEISERAL ) 1'15.91 1'13.54 2'29.45
8 48 6297084 HOFER Hanna 2007 ITA (AA ASC SARNTAL ) 1'17.09 112.77 2'29.86
9 55 6297089 DAMIAN Nora 2007 ITA (AA ASV SEISERAL ) 1'16.29 1'13.63 2'29.92
10 47 6297127 BACHMANN Hanna 2007 ITA (AA ASV TRAMIN ) 1'17.20 1'13.20 2'30.40
11 54 6297122 SPIZZICA Alice 2007 ITA (AA GSIESERTAL A ) 1'17.19 1'13.39 2'30.58
12 49 6297094 STEINMAIR Hannah 2007 ITA (AA KRONPLATZ SK ) 1'18.11 1'13.16 2'31.27
13 30 6296807 NOCKER Elisa 2006 ITA (AA ASV SEISERAL ) 1'17.46 1'13.82 2'31.28
14 3 6296927 LANER Marie 2006 ITA (AA SPORTCLUBMER ) 1'17.56 1'13.84 2'31.40
15 41 6296872 TASCHLER Norah 2006 ITA (AA GSIESERTAL A ) 1'18.00 1'13.52 2'31.52
16 29 56770 PIRINGER Katharina 2006 AUT (AUT AUT ) 1'18.67 1'13.68 2'32.35
17 46 6297097 ENGL Elisa 2007 ITA (AA ASC TZ UEBER ) 1'17.88 1'14.49 2'32.37
18 26 6296841 SOSI Nicole 2006 ITA (AA ASC TZ UEBER ) 1'18.88 1'14.93 2'33.81
19 59 6297147 LOLIVA Elena llaria 2007 ITA (FVG MONTE LUSSAR ) 1'18.82 1'15.33 2'34.15
20 20 705548 VULGANOVA Vanesa 2006 SVK (SVK SVK ) 1'19.33 1'15.14 2'34.47
21 28 6296782 BALADA Emma 2006 ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF ) 1'19.28 1'15.98 2'35.26
22 58 6297069 TRAFOIER Rosa 2007 ITA (AA ASK SCHNALST ) 1'20.71 1'15.20 2'35.91
23 27 225877 MENEGHETTI Emma 2006 GBR (GBR GBR ) 1'19.43 1'16.56 2'35.99
24 50 6297093 VETTURINI Rebecca 2007 ITA (AA KRONPLATZ SK ) 1'20.11 1'16.17 2'36.28
25 61 6297080 VOLGGER Sophia 2007 ITA (AA AHRNTAL ) 1'20.32 1'16.27 2'36.59
26 33 6296783 GASSER Katharina 2006 ITA (AA ASV TZ JOCHT ) 1'19.70 1'16.91 2'36.61
9 185515  ROSENDAHL Minea 2006 FIN (FIN FIN ) 1'20.58 1'16.03 2'36.61
28 24 185523 KATTELUS Julianna 2006 FIN (FIN FIN ) 1'20.81 1'16.73 2'37.54
29 64 6297054 BATTISTI Asia 2007 ITA (AA  AS MERANO ) 1'21.56 1'16.16 2'37.72
30 57 156225  DUPALOVA Klara 2007 CZE (CZE CZE ) 121.56 1'17.02 2'38.58
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RANG STA CODE TEILNEHMER ZEIT ZEIT END RENN
NR NR NAME + VORNAME NAT 1.LAUF 2.LAUF ZEIT PUNKTE PUNKTE
31 56 6297187 WISTHALER Anna 2007 ITA (AA DREI ZINNEN ) 1'21.02 1'18.07 2'39.09
32 60 6297258 TOSCAN Nicole 2006 ITA (FVG MONTE LUSSAR ) 1'21.95 1'17.85 2'39.80
33 39 6297004 MARTIN Giorgia 2006 ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS ) 1'23.16 1"17.77 2'40.93
34 43 6297108 VOTTERO REIS Chiara 2007 ITA (AOC EQUIPE PRAGE ) 1'22.00 1'19.01 2'41.01
35 51 6297109 HARB Michelle 2007 ITA (AA ASC TZ UEBER ) 1'23.14 1'19.74 2'42.88
36 63 6297215 MALAN Sofia 2007 ITA (AOC EQUIPE PRAGE ) 1'23.38 1'19.73 2'43.11
37 37 6296961 SPALIVIERO Anita 2006 ITA (FVG MONTE LUSSAR ) 1'23.82 1'19.34 2'43.16
38 40 6296839 GURNDIN Leonie 2006 ITA (AA ASC TZ UEBER ) 1'23.53 1'20.14 2'43.67
39 52 6297055 BIANCO Martina 2007 ITA (AA AS MERANO ) 1'24.14 1'20.00 2'44 .14
40 42 6296857 ZAMPA Carolina 2006 ITA (VE SC 18 ) 1'25.46 1'22.34 2'47.80
NICHT AM START 1. LAUF 2
31 6296838 MOLING Kristin 2006 ITA (AA KRONPLATZ SK )
44 695167 SOROKMANIUK Mariia 2007 UKR (UKR UKR )
NICHT IM ZIEL 1. LAUF 0
DISQUALIFIZIERT 1. LAUF 0
NICHT AM START 2. LAUF 0
NICHT IM ZIEL 2. LAUF 3
32 516872 BIRCHER Florine 2006 SUI (SUl Sul )
65 6297250 GUGLIELMONE Ginevra 2007 ITA (AOC EQUIPE PRAGE )
66 6297123 PIVIROTTO Aurora 2007 ITA (VE TEAM SORAPIS )
DISQUALIFIZIERT 2. LAUF 0
U18 ASPIRANTI - MASCHILE
1 94 10000828 FEICHTER Jonas 2006 ITA (AA GSIESERTAL A ) 1'13.28 1'08.75 2'22.03
2 109 10000716 STRICKER Paul 2006 ITA (AA ASK SCHNALST ) 1'15.37 1'10.59 2'25.96
3 100 10000778 RIFESSER Mike 2006 ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF ) 1'15.54 1"11.15 2'26.69
4 124 10000712 FROETSCHER Hannes 2006 ITA (AA KRONPLATZ SK ) 1'16.04 1'11.07 2'27.1
5 121 10000772 SOLDERER Peter 2006 ITA (AA ASC TZ UEBER ) 1'16.05 1'11.24 2'27.29
93 380423 VRDOLJAK Ziggy 2007 CRO (CRO CRO ) 115.74 11155 227.29
7 107 10000769 DICHRISTIN Gabriel 2006 ITA (AA ASC TZ UEBER ) 1'15.85 1'11.75 2'27.60
8 118 10000815 PLIEGER Manuel 2006 ITA (AA ASC SARNTAL ) 1'16.04 1'11.64 2'27.68
9 164 10001112 DICHRISTIN Raphael 2007 ITA (AA ASC TZ UEBER ) 1'16.50 1'11.29 2'27.79
10 134 10000847 RANZI Lorenz 2006 ITA (AA ASC HAFLING ) 1'16.53 1'11.67 2'28.20
11 119 10000824 KOELLEMANN BALDINI Alois 2006 ITA (AA VINSCHGER OB ) 1'16.54 1'11.97 2'28.51
12 143 20521 FONT ROMAN Maia 2006 AND (AND AND ) 1'16.93 1'11.97 2'28.90
13 129 20523 CORNELLA GUITART Salvador 2006 AND (AND AND ) 1'16.75 1'12.31 2'29.06
14 166 10001092 DAVARE Alberto 2007 ITA (AA AST ALTA BAD ) 1'16.89 1'12.38 2'29.27
15 146 10000777 LINDER Rene' 2006 ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF ) 1'17.10 1'12.38 2'29.48
133 10001122 CUZZUPE' Lorenzo 2007 ITA (AOC EQUIPE PRAGE ) 11717 1'12.31 2'29.48
17 191 10001166 STUFFER Aaron 2007 ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF ) 1'17.84 1'11.67 2'29.51
18 120 561493 HAJDINJAK Gal 2006 SLO (SLO SLO ) 1'17.15 1'12.61 2'29.76
19 128 10000805 BIACOLI Nicolo' 2006 ITA (VE SC 18 ) 1'17.34 1'12.64 2'29.98
20 111 561490 KRASOVEC Matic 2006 SLO (SLO SLO ) 1'17.21 1'13.12 2'30.33
21 114 10000747 THALER David 2006 ITA (AA AST ALTA BAD ) 1'17.25 1'13.17 2'30.42
22 125 10000764 WOLFSGRUBER Maximilian 2006 ITA (AA KRONPLATZ SK ) 1'17.49 1'13.16 2'30.65
23 126 10000741 RABANSER Aaron 2006 ITA (AA ASV SEISERAL ) 1'17.37 1'13.57 2'30.94
24 112 10000952 SPALIVIERO Luca 2006 ITA (FVG MONTE LUSSAR ) 1'18.05 1'13.21 2'31.26
25 142 10000992 BOTZNER Peter 2006 ITA (AA ASV TSCHERMS ) 1'17.54 1'13.89 2'31.43
26 190 10001088 GAMPER Noah 2007 ITA (AA ASV TSCHERMS ) 1'18.65 1'12.82 2'31.47
27 141 10001174 ATTANASIO Luigi 2007 ITA (CAM SETTECOLLI C ) 1'17.83 1'13.80 2'31.63
28 145 20524 LLORT RABASSA Marti 2006 AND (AND AND ) 1"17.77 1"14.11 2'31.88
29 163 10001169 MERLER Luca 2007 ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF ) 1'18.28 1'13.82 2'32.10
30 147 10000711 PIRCHER Alex 2006 ITA (AA ASV TSCHERMS ) 1'18.22 1'14.00 2'32.22
31 188 10001191 KLOTZ Alexander 2007 ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL ) 1'18.84 1'13.49 2'32.33
32 198 10001101 KARBON Simon 2007 ITA (AA ASV SEISERAL ) 1'19.06 1'13.36 2'32.42
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RANG STA CODE TEILNEHMER ZEIT ZEIT END RENN
NR NR NAME + VORNAME NAT 1.LAUF 2.LAUF ZEIT PUNKTE PUNKTE
33 177 10001126 SPARBER Valentin 2007 ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL ) 1'18.54 1'14.12 2'32.66
34 196 10001107 SCHUSTER Luis 2007 ITA (AA KRONPLATZ SK ) 1'18.71 1'13.96 2'32.67
35 169 10001125 LINTNER Anton 2007 ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL ) 1'18.91 1'13.90 2'32.81
36 127 10000742 RABANSER Patrick 2006 ITA (AA ASV SEISERAL ) 1'18.08 1'14.74 2'32.82
37 170 492660 DEL PINO CABALLERO Alvaro 2007 ESP (ESP ESP ) 1'18.87 1'14.49 2'33.36
38 175 10001118 DE CONTI Luca 2007 ITA (VE SC DRUSCIE' ) 1'19.37 1'14.17 2'33.54
39 160 10001261 BELTRAMO Felix 2007 ITA (AA SPORTCLUBMER ) 1'18.94 1'14.68 2'33.62
40 168 10001081 OBERSCHMIED Alex 2007 ITA (AA  AHRNTAL ) 1'18.90 1'15.07 2'33.97
41 148 350124 JOHN Fabio 2007 LIE (LIE LIE ) 1'19.04 1'14.99 2'34.03
42 165 10001117 TREVISAN Zaccaria 2007 ITA (VE SC DRUSCIE' ) 1'19.02 1'15.17 2'34.19
43 197 10001260 PASSET Erik 2007 ITA (AOC EQUIPE PRAGE ) 1'19.72 1'14.80 2'34.52
44 171 10001093 IRSARA Simon 2007 ITA (AA AST ALTA BAD ) 1'19.46 1'15.29 2'34.75
167 10001102 KNOLSEISEN Denis 2007 ITA (AA ASV SEISERAL ) 1'19.37 1'15.38 2'34.75
46 156 10001160 ANGELUCCI Giancarlo 2007 ITA (FVG MONTE LUSSAR ) 1'19.41 1'15.44 2'34.85
47 136 10000740 DE PODESTA Brian 2006 ITA (VE SC DRUSCIE' ) 1'19.14 1'16.36 2'35.50
48 193 10001106 AUER Paul 2007 ITA (AA KRONPLATZ SK ) 1'20.59 1'15.10 2'35.69
49 176 10001167 NIEDERSTAETTER Gabriel 2007 ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF ) 1'20.40 1'15.37 2'35.77
50 192 10001124 EGGER Lukas 2007 ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL ) 1'19.78 1'16.14 2'35.92
51 180 10001138 SARTORELLI Alessandro 2007 ITA (VE TEAM SORAPIS ) 1'20.47 1'15.73 2'36.20
52 153 10001164 TARICANI Valerio  Massimo 2007 ITA (CAM 3PUNTO3 ) 1'20.32 1'16.25 2'36.57
53 179 10001116 COSTELLA Vittorio 2007 ITA (VE SC DRUSCIE' ) 1'21.43 1'15.23 2'36.66
54 195 10001286 HOLZER Lukas 2007 ITA (AA DREI ZINNEN ) 1'21.10 1'15.84 2'36.94
55 135 10000909 BEZ Paolo 2006 ITA (VE SC ALLEGHE ) 1'20.53 1'17.53 2'38.06
56 150 10000821 CASANOVA PALU' Diego 2006 ITA (VE DOLOMITI CAD ) 1'20.64 1'17.50 2'38.14
57 152 10000961 BRUNNER Maximilian 2006 ITA (AA BZ SKI ACADE ) 1'20.69 1'17.76 2'38.45
58 173 10001119 STIPCOVICH Andrea 2007 ITA (VE SC DRUSCIE' ) 1'20.90 1'17.57 2'38.47
59 184 10001192 LOSITO Domenico 2007 ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL ) 1'21.23 1'17.49 2'38.72
60 174 10001285 BADINO Gabriele Maurizio 2007 ITA (AOC EQUIPE PRAGE ) 1'21.80 1'18.32 2'40.12
61 187 550145 PRANCANS Pauls Peteris 2007 LAT (LAT LAT ) 1'21.47 1'18.98 2'40.45
62 183 10001396 GREGORI Matteo 2007 ITA (VE DOLOMITI CAD ) 1'24.62 1'18.25 2'42.87
63 178 780047 UZKURAITIS Nojus 2007 LTU (LTU LTU ) 1'26.80 1'20.19 2'46.99
NICHT AM START 1. LAUF 0
NICHT IM ZIEL 1. LAUF 7
108 10000806 DE SILVESTRO Thomas 2006 ITA (VE SC 18 )
122 180966 MARKKANEN Taavi 2006 FIN (FIN FIN )
130 10000715 ROMANO Edoardo 2006 ITA (CAM SC VESUVIO A )
132 350123 GIANESINI Noah 2007 LIE (LIE LIE )
158 10001136 SCHRANZHOFER Felix 2007 ITA (AA GSIESERTAL A )
172 10001103 SILBERNAGL Alex 2007 ITA (AA ASV SEISERAL )
181 10001082 TASSER Jonas 2007 ITA (AA AHRNTAL )
DISQUALIFIZIERT 1. LAUF 0
NICHT AM START 2. LAUF 0
NICHT IM ZIEL 2. LAUF 10
117 10000771 ROHREGGER Shaun 2006 ITA (AA ASC TZ UEBER )
151 10000860 FRANCO Giona 2006 ITA (AOC EQUIPE PRAGE )
157 10001104 STAUDACHER Noah 2007 ITA (AA ASV SEISERAL )
161 10001406 PICHLER Stefan 2007 ITA (AA ASC TZ UEBER )
162 10001141 CALVI Alessandro 2007 ITA (AOC EQUIPE PRAGE )
182 10001152 STAFFLER Lukas 2007 ITA (AA ASV PRAD RAI )
185 10001149 SALA Filippo 2007 ITA (AA ASC ORTLER )
186 10001123 SERIOLI Simone 2007 ITA (AA KRONPLATZ RA )
189 10001259 MESCIA Alessandro 2007 ITA (AOC EQUIPE PRAGE )
194 10001283 ZANIER Simone 2007 ITA (FVG MONTE LUSSAR )
DISQUALIFIZIERT 2. LAUF 0
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STA
NR

19
21

17
35

83
84
74
85
72
71
7
79
98
81
97
78
90
89
91
75
95
88
76
87
92
102
99

CODE
NR

6296573
6296592
6296648
516824

6296322
6296279
206964

6296630
6296311
108602

6296593
6296576
405230

6296308
6296590
6296582
6296562

960752
6296749

6296521
6296317

6294938
6294913
6294859
6294912
6294984
6294849
6294598
6294709
151493
6294982
10000323
6294640
221583
10000354
10000350
151407
350121
400357
151425
10000351
10000353
10000022
10000337

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

COSTA Virginia
MORANDELL Greta
SANIN Martina
SCHACHT Seraina
COIN Maria Elena
PELLIZZARI Ellis
RETTENWENDER Carolin
ALBERTI Laura
UNTERKOFLER Lisa
KLOTZ Saffron
PALMA Lea
PERATHONER Lisa
MEIJER Inge

BELLI Silvia

FRANZ Lena
COSTANTINO Victoria
DIMAI Elide

NICHT AM START

SALEHHUDDIN Aruwin
AMORT Vanessa

NICHT IM ZIEL

RUNGG Tessja
BRUGNONE Sara

DISQUALIFIZIERT
NICHT AM START
NICHT IM ZIEL

DISQUALIFIZIERT

PLUNGER Jan

TESTA Gianluca
LOCHMANN Tommy
COMPLOJ Marc
KAUFMANN Matthias
BRAUN Felix

PIXNER Daniel
PERNSTICH Adrian
FOREJTEK Patrik
BERTAGNOLLI Alessandro
LANTSCHNER Markus
LETTIG Filippo
JENNINGS Toby
COMPLOJ Patrick
KERSCHBAUMER Ivan
KROUPA Stepan
MARXER Samuel
DIJKSMAN Christopher
MULLER Marek
WEISSENSTEINER Patrick
KOFLER Manuel
SANDINI Enea
PRINCI Davide
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2004
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2003
2003
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2004
2005
2003
2004
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2005
2003
2004
2003
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005

NAT

U21 JUNIORES - FEMMINILE

ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF
ITA (AA ASC TZ UEBER
ITA (AA KRONPLATZ SK
SUl (Sul sul

ITA (VE SC 18

ITA (AMA  GARDENA RAIF
GER (GER GER

ITA (VE SC 18
ITA (AA  ASV PRAD RAI
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ITA (AA ASC TZ UEBER
ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF
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SC 18
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GARDENA RAIF
TEAM SORAPIS
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MAS (MAS MAS. )
ITA (AA ASV VINTL )

2

ITA (AA ASV PRAD RAI )
ITA (VE TEAM SORAPIS )

0
0
0
0

U21 JUNIORES - MASCHILE

ITA (AA ASV SEISERAL
ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE
ITA (AA ASV VIGILJOC
ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF
ITA (AA ASC SCHENNA
ITA (AA  ASV TSCHERMS
ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL
ITA (AA ASC TZ UEBER

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
CZE (CZE CZE )
ITA (VE SC 18 )
ITA (AA ASV SEISERAL )
ITA (AA  GARDENA RAIF )
GBR (GBR GBR )
ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF )
ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF )
CZE (CZE CZE )
LIE (LIE LIE )
NED (NED NED )
CZE (CZE CZE )
ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF )
ITA (AA  GARDENA RAIF )
ITA (AA BZ SKI ACADE )
ITA (FVG MONTE LUSSAR )

ZEIT
1.LAUF

1'14.95
1'15.24
1'15.80
1'16.27
1'16.24
1'17.15
1'16.35
1'16.70
1'16.77
1'17.64
1'17.73
1'18.58
1'19.02
1'19.71
1'20.14
122.41
123.24

1'12.84
1'12.66
1'13.60
1'13.15
1'13.51
1'13.59
1'13.66
1'13.97
1'13.84
1'13.73
1'14.18
1'13.87
1'14.16
1'14.29
1'14.33
1'14.39
1'14.69
1'14.57
1'13.29
1'14.34
1'14.96
1'15.15
1'15.59

ZEIT
2.LAUF

1'12.03
1'12.33
1'12.62
1'12.92
1'13.25
1'12.44
1'13.37
1'14.03
1'14.04
1'13.67
1'14.20
1'13.68
1'14.95
1'14.65
1'15.47
1'21.16
1'21.49

1'09.24
1'09.59
1'09.41
1'10.11
1'09.94
1'09.86
1'09.83
1'09.56
1'09.77
1'10.27
1'09.87
1'10.24
1'09.98
1'09.99
1'10.03
1'10.05
1'09.77
1'10.11
1'11.93
1'11.03
1'10.57
1'10.68
1'10.63

F=1010
END RENN

ZEIT PUNKTE PUNKTE

2'26.98
2'27.57
2'28.42
2'29.19
2'29.49
2'29.59
2'20.72
2'30.73
2'30.81
2'31.31
2'31.93
2'32.26
2'33.97
2'34.36
2'35.61
2'43.57
2'44.73

2'22.08
2'22.25
2'23.01
2'23.26
2'23.45
2'23.45
2'23.49
2'23.53
2'23.61
2'24.00
2'24.05
22411
22414
2'24.28
2'24.36
2'24.44
2'24.46
2'24.68
2'25.22
2'25.37
2'25.53
2'25.83
2'26.22
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24
25
26
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28
29
30
3il
32
33
34
35
36
37

STA
NR

105

73
123
110

80
103
101
113
104
159
115
131
138
139

137

82

96
106
140
144
149
154

116

86
155

CODE
NR

10000043
6294656
6294914
10000400
6294515
6294523
561480
10000447
380411
10000348
492574
10000324
6294520
10000504

390056

10000063
10000401
10000336
10000322
10000402
550132

550126

410464

6294677
10000506

TEILNEHMER

NAME + VORNAME

ZUECH Felix 2004
MADDALENA Sebastiano 2003
PALLUA Giovanni 2004
BIANCHET Federico 2005
ZUCCHINI Francesco Riccard 2003
GANDINI Enrico Lorenzo Gio 2003
ARCON Anzej 2005
CIARLITTI Matteo 2005
KECERIN Grga 2004

LADURNER Tobias 2005
CASTAGNINO GONZALEZ - GORR2005

MARMSOLER Matthias 2005
CECCARELLI Francis 2003
TRINCA Damiano 2005
NICHT AM START 1. LAUF
RAID Ako Armin 2005
NICHT IM ZIEL 1. LAUF
LAMP Emanuel 2004
COLES Matteo 2005
HALLER Moritz 2005
HEUFLER Patrick 2005
ZANOL Florio 2005
ALLENS Rihards 2005
DAUKULS Georgs 2004
DISQUALIFIZIERT 1. LAUF
NICHT AM START 2. LAUF
MUTTON Jesse 2005
NICHT IM ZIEL 2. LAUF
SCHRANZHOFER Hannes 2003
GOBERT!I Vasco 2005
DISQUALIFIZIERT 2. LAUF

16-12-2023 / Alpe di Siusi/Seiseralm (ITA) (ITA)

NAT

ITA (AA ASI PANCRAZI
ITA (FVG MONTE LUSSAR
ITA (AA  GARDENA RAIF
ITA (VE SC ALLEGHE
ITA (AA  ASV PRAD RAI
ITA (VE SC 18

SLO (SLO SLO

ITA (AA  KRONPLATZ SK
CRO (CRO CRO

ITA (AA ASC HAFLING
ESP (ESP ESP

ITA (AA ASV SEISERAL
PHI (PHI PHI

ITA (VE TEAM SORAPIS

1

EST (EST EST

GSIESERTAL A
SC ALLEGHE
ASK SCHNALST
ASV SEISERAL
SC ALLEGHE
LAT

LAT

NZL (NZL NZL
2

ITA (AA
ITA (VE

GSIESERTAL A
TEAM SORAPIS

0

—_—— — — — — —

Der

ZEIT
1.LAUF

1'14.73
1'15.84
1'16.12
1'16.00
1'16.93
1'16.08
1'16.12
1'16.79
1'16.69
1'17.39
1'18.27
1'18.49
1'19.86
1'20.88

Technische

TSCHAGER ROBIN (ITA)

ZEIT
2.LAUF

1'11.97
1'10.91
1'10.79
1'11.06
1'10.49
1'12.48
1'12.46
1'12.33
1'13.12
1'12.65
1'13.01
1'15.17
1'15.69
1'16.93

Delegierte

END
ZEIT

2'26.70
2'26.75
2'26.91
2'27.06
2'27.42
2'28.56
2'28.58
2'29.12
2'29.81
2'30.04
2'31.28
2'33.66
2'35.55
2'37.81

#1065

ITA0996.1065

F=1010
RENN
PUNKTE PUNKTE

R8/5
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